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
A/C: Central Air Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust Fan, Range,
Heat/Fuel: Central, Electric Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer
Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Public, Flooring Covering: Carpet, Tile
Sprinkler Recycled, Underground Utilities, Water Connected Interior Feat: Ceiling Fans(s), Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s)
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public

Fireplace: No
Heated Area Source: Public Records

Room Type Level Approx Dim  Flooring Bedroom Closet Type Features
Living Room First 14x16 Tile

Dining Room First 10x10 Tile



Kitchen First 10x14 Tile
Primary Bedroom First 13x17 Carpet Walk-in Closet

Bedroom 2 First 10x11 Carpet Built-in Closet

Exterior Information

Ext Construction: Block, Stucco

Roof: Shingle Garage Dim:

Property Description: End Unit Architectural Style:

Ext Features: Hurricane Shutters, Irrigation System, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

Pool: Community Pool Dimensions: Spa:

Pool Features:

Patio And Porch Features: Patio

Foundation: Slab

Garage/Parking Features: Driveway, Garage Door Opener
Road Surface Type: Asphalt

[ Green Features

Disaster Mitigation: Green Water Features:
Solar Panel Ownership:

[ Community Information

Community Features: Clubhouse, Deed Restrictions, Fitness Center, Playground, Pool
Fee Includes: Community Pool, Maintenance Exterior, Maintenance Grounds, Maintenance Repairs, Pest
Control, Pool Maintenance, Recreational Facilities

HOA / Comm Assn: Yes HOA Fee:

HOA Pmt Sched: Mo Maint$(add HOA):

Assn/Manager Name: Castle Group Assn/Manager Email:

Assn/Manager Phone:941-251-3208 Assn/Manager URL:

Master Assn/Name: No Master Assn Fee: Master Assn Ph:

Condo Fee: $267 / Monthly Other Fee: Housing for Older Per: No

Pet Size: # of Pets: 2

Max Pet Wt: Pet Restrictions: County Leash Laws Apply - Please see HOA Docs for
any additional restrictions.

Elementary School: Gullett Elementary Middle School: Dr. Mona Jain High School: Lakewood Ranch
Middle High

Association Approval Required: Yes Years of Ownership Prior to Leasing Required: No

Lease Restrictions: Yes
Approval Process: Please see HOA Docs for any additional restrictions.
Additional Lease Restrictions: Please see HOA Docs for any additional restrictions.

[ Realtor Information

List Agent: Timothy Carney List Agent ID: 281520200 List Agent Direct: 941-993-5025
List Agent E-mail: tcarn1@aol.com List Agent Fax: 941-907-8802 List Agent Cell: 941-993-5025
List Agent 2: Laura Navratil List Agent 2 ID: 370501428 List Agent 2 Phone: 941-806-7436

List Agent 2 Email: LauraNavratil@MichaelSaunders.com

Call Center #: 941-308-7777

List Office: MICHAEL SAUNDERS & COMPANY List Office ID: 266510204
Original Price: $404,900 List Office Fax: 941-907-8802 List Office Phone: 941-907-9595
On Market Date: 06/23/2023 LP/SqgFt: $288.82

Previous Price: $395,000 Price Change: 08/18/2023 Expiration Date:
Representation: Listing Service Type: Full Service

Occupant Type: Vacant
Possession: Close of Escrow

Owner: ON RECORD Owner Phone:

Financing Avail: Cash, Conventional Listing Type: Exclusive Right To Sell

Contract Status: Inspections Days to Cont: 72 Exp Clsg Date: 09/29/2023
Contract: 09/03/2023

Selling Agent: Don Lewis Sell Office: RE/MAX ALLIANCE GROUP

Sold Date: 09/29/2023 SP/SqFt: $272 Sold Price: $362,000 Days to Closed: 98
Terms: Cash Seller Credit: $0 SP/LP Ratio: 94

Sold Remarks:

Dual Variable Compensation: No

Single Agent: 3% Non-Rep: 3% Trans Broker: 3%

Realtor Info: CDD Addendum required, No Sign

Confidential Info:

Showing Instructions: Contact Call Center, Lock Box Electronic, Use ShowingTime Button

Showing Considerations:

Driving Directions: North on Lakewood Ranch Blvd to right on Malachite Dr. to right on Brookside Dr. right on Bentgrass Way to right on
Meadowgate PI.

Realtor Remarks: CDD Fee included in tax amount. Due to Fair Housing regulations, we will not accept, review or transmit any letters which
may be offered by prospective Buyers in connection with a real estate transaction.
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